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# RNo. Name
Best of 1 Assignment Project

Marks
TotalT-1 T-2 Total WT Marks WT Written Viva Total WT

15 15 15 15 10 10 15 10 25 25
1 1963 Aakhil Ahmed A 7.5 7.5 7.5 7 7 11 7 18 18 32.5
2 1964 Ananya Sinha A 10 10 10 8 8 11 7 18 18 36
3 1965 Anjali Sunil 8 10.5 10.5 10.5 8 8 12 8 20 20 38.5
4 1966 Anshuman Srivastava 8 0 8 8 7.5 7.5 11 7 18 18 33.5
5 1967 Archit Jain 8.5 A 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 11 7 18 18 34
6 1968 Deepali Singh 9 9.5 9.5 9.5 7 7 10 7 17 17 33.5
7 1969 Kavya Sreekumar A 9.5 9.5 9.5 8 8 12 8 20 20 37.5
8 1970 Krati Gupta A 13 13 13 8.5 8.5 13 8 21 21 42.5
9 1972 Lakshay Sukhija 8 11 11 11 7 7 11 8 19 19 37

10 1973 Manvi Garg 0 6 6 6 7.5 7.5 11 7 18 18 31.5
11 1974 Mridula Ganesh A 10 10 10 8 8 11 8 19 19 37
12 1975 Nandini Babbar A 10 10 10 7 7 11 8 19 19 36
13 1977 Nirbhay Khandelwal 8 0 8 8 7 7 10 7 17 17 32
14 1978 Parenith Shivaraj 6.5 4 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 10 7 17 17 31
15 1979 Parul Anand A 7.5 7.5 7.5 7 7 10 7 17 17 31.5
16 1980 Rajas Mangesh Pathak 8.5 A 8.5 8.5 8 8 11 7 18 18 34.5
17 1981 Ritika Sharma 0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 11 7 18 18 34
18 1982 Shaik Humairah 12 A 12 12 8 8 12 8 20 20 40



19 1984 Triakshveer Singh A 9 9 9 8 8 10 7 17 17 34
20 1987 Yash Sameer Joshi 11.5 A 11.5 11.5 7.5 7.5 11 7 18 18 37
21 1988 Aadarsh Kumar Sharma A 9 9 9 7 7 10 7 17 17 33
22 1989 Aayushi Gupta 11 9 11 11 8 8 13 8 21 21 40
23 1990 Abhinav Singh 6 8 8 8 7.5 7.5 11 7 18 18 33.5
24 1991 Abhishek Rachit A 3.5 3.5 3.5 8 8 11 7 18 18 29.5
25 1992 Addya Purohit 10 0 10 10 7 7 11 7 18 18 35
26 1993 Aditya Gopikrishnan A 8 8 8 7.5 7.5 11 7 18 18 33.5
27 1994 Akrati Trivedi 7.5 A 7.5 7.5 8 8 12 8 20 20 35.5
28 1995 Akshansh Jain A A 0 0 7.5 7.5 10 7 17 17 24.5
29 1996 Akshat - A 10 10 10 7.5 7.5 11 7 18 18 35.5
30 1997 Alka Nanda Mahapatra 12 A 12 12 7.5 7.5 12 8 20 20 39.5
31 1998 Aman Anand 4 9 9 9 7.5 7.5 11 8 19 19 35.5
32 1999 Anandita Anand 12 A 12 12 7.5 7.5 12 8 20 20 39.5
33 2000 Anandita Srivastava 12 0 12 12 7.5 7.5 12 8 20 20 39.5
34 2001 Ananya Jaria 10.5 0 10.5 10.5 7.5 7.5 11 7 18 18 36
35 2002 Anil Patel 7 0 7 7 7.5 7.5 10 7 17 17 31.5
36 2003 Anmol Raj 8 0 8 8 7 7 11 7 18 18 33
37 2004 Ansh Kesarwani A 6 6 6 7.5 7.5 10 7 17 17 30.5
38 2005 Anshita Arora 8 A 8 8 7.5 7.5 10 7 17 17 32.5
39 2006 Anushka Rohilla A 12.5 12.5 12.5 7.5 7.5 11 7 18 18 38
40 2007 Armaan Rai A 9 9 9 7 7 11 7 18 18 34
41 2009 Arshi Chaudhary 8 A 8 8 7 7 11 7 18 18 33
42 2010 Ashutosh Kumar 8.5 10 10 10 7.5 7.5 11 7 18 18 35.5
43 2011 Ayushi Sareen 10 0 10 10 7.5 7.5 12 8 20 20 37.5
44 2012 Bharati Meena 12 A 12 12 8 8 13 8 21 21 41
45 2013 Devesh Pratap Mall 8.5 A 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 11 7 18 18 34
46 2014 Dhaani Bharat Dave 8 11 11 11 7.5 7.5 12 8 20 20 38.5
47 2015 Dhruv Singh Garcha A 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 11 7 18 18 33
48 2016 Disha Gandhi 11 0 11 11 8 8 11 7 18 18 37



49 2017 Dwija Rajan 8.5 A 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 12 8 20 20 36
50 2018 Esha Mehta A 10 10 10 7.5 7.5 11 7 18 18 35.5
51 2019 Farooq Al Rafeeq A 9 9 9 7 7 11 8 19 19 35
52 2021 Harshita Baswana A 12.5 12.5 12.5 8 8 11 7.5 18.5 18.5 39
53 2022 Harshita Gupta 11 A 11 11 7.5 7.5 12 8 20 20 38.5
54 2023 Himja Dave 8 0 8 8 8 8 11 7 18 18 34
55 2024 Ishaan Pant 0 8.5 8.5 8.5 6 6 11 7 18 18 32.5
56 2025 Jahnavi Tripathi 10 12 12 12 8 8 12 8 20 20 40
57 2026 Kavya Gupta 0 7 7 7 7.5 7.5 12 8 20 20 34.5
58 2028 Krishangee Digant Parikh 9 10.5 10.5 10.5 8.5 8.5 12 8 20 20 39
59 2029 Krishna Ravishankar A 9 9 9 7 7 12 8 20 20 36
60 2030 Lakshay Kumar A 7 7 7 7.5 7.5 11 7 18 18 32.5
61 2031 Madhu Ramesh A 10 10 10 8 8 11 8 19 19 37
62 2032 Madhumitha R S A 5 5 5 7 7 11 7 18 18 30
63 2033 Manasi Manoj Aithal A 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 10 7 17 17 31
64 2034 Mariam Anna Jaise A 11 11 11 8.5 8.5 11 8 19 19 38.5
65 2035 Meemansha Choudhary 11 12.5 12.5 12.5 8 8 12 8 20 20 40.5
66 2036 Mishi Bohra A 7 7 7 8 8 10 7 17 17 32
67 2038 Mohit Kumar 7 8 8 8 7 7 11 7 18 18 33
68 2039 Nalin Agnihotri 7.5 10 10 10 7.5 7.5 11 7.5 18.5 18.5 36
69 2040 Neel Natesh Rao 5 A 5 5 7 7 11 7 18 18 30
70 2041 Nigam Vrat Attri A 9.5 9.5 9.5 7.5 7.5 11 7 18 18 35
71 2042 Onika Arora 9 A 9 9 7.5 7.5 12 8 20 20 36.5
72 2043 Oshin Beniwal 9.5 A 9.5 9.5 7 7 11 7 18 18 34.5
73 2044 Paridhi Gupta A 12.5 12.5 12.5 7 7 11 8 19 19 38.5
74 2045 Paswan Aryan Sachindra 6.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 7 7 11 7 18 18 31.5
75 2046 Piyush Senapati 8 10 10 10 8 8 11 7 18 18 36
76 2047 Pravit Vir Sarmah 10 A 10 10 7.5 7.5 11 7 18 18 35.5
77 2048 Priyanshi Vashishta 7.5 A 7.5 7.5 7 7 11 7 18 18 32.5
78 2049 Riddhi Pandey A 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 11 7 18 18 32



79 2050 Rishi Pareek 10 12 12 12 8 8 12 8 20 20 40
80 2051 Rohit Harish Desai 9 A 9 9 7.5 7.5 11 7 18 18 34.5

81 2052 Rohit Meena S/O Sh.mahendra
Kumar Meena 8.5 6 8.5 8.5 8 8 10 7 17 17 33.5

82 2053 Rohit Meena S/O Sh.ramesh
Chand Meena 9 6.5 9 9 7.5 7.5 10 7 17 17 33.5

83 2054 Ruhani - 6 10.5 10.5 10.5 7.5 7.5 10 7 17 17 35
84 2055 Saanvi Shekhawat 9 8 9 9 7.5 7.5 11 7 18 18 34.5
85 2056 Saksham Gaikwad A 7 7 7 7 7 11 7 18 18 32
86 2057 Samiksha Abhishek Lohia 11 A 11 11 7.5 7.5 12 8 20 20 38.5
87 2058 Sanidhya Kumar Sanhwal A 6 6 6 7 7 11 7 18 18 31
88 2059 Satyaveer Singh 9.5 A 9.5 9.5 8 8 11 7 18 18 35.5
89 2060 Shambhavi Uniyal A 0 0 0 7.5 7.5 11 7 18 18 25.5
90 2061 Shivansh Goel 10 A 10 10 7.5 7.5 11 7 18 18 35.5
91 2062 Shyam Gandhi 8.5 A 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 11 7 18 18 34
92 2063 Simran Khudania 8.5 A 8.5 8.5 8 8 11 7 18 18 34.5
93 2064 Sinchan Chatterjee 7.5 A 7.5 7.5 7 7 10 7 17 17 31.5
94 2065 Sivaganga P 10 A 10 10 8 8 12 8 20 20 38
95 2066 Smrithi Suresh A 11 11 11 8 8 11 8 19 19 38
96 2067 Sonsie Khatri 8.5 A 8.5 8.5 8 8 11 7 18 18 34.5
97 2068 Sri Janani S 12 13 13 13 8 8 12 8 20 20 41
98 2070 Sujal Sharma 8 11 11 11 7 7 10 7 17 17 35
99 2071 Tasneem Fatma 9 0 9 9 8 8 11 7 18 18 35
100 2072 Thomas Paul Kanatt 6 8.5 8.5 8.5 7 7 11 7 18 18 33.5
101 2073 Tresshaa Dutt 7 A 7 7 7.5 7.5 11 7 18 18 32.5
102 2074 Turanyu V B 5 8 8 8 7.5 7.5 11 7 18 18 33.5
103 2075 Tushar Pundir 0 12 12 12 7.5 7.5 11 7 18 18 37.5
104 2076 Ujjwal Agrawal 7 A 7 7 8 8 11 7 18 18 33
105 2077 Vani Dhiman A 9 9 9 7.5 7.5 11 8 19 19 35.5
106 2078 Vanshika Meena 7.5 0 7.5 7.5 8 8 11 7 18 18 33.5
107 2079 Veeral Bothra 5.5 A 5.5 5.5 7 7 10 7 17 17 29.5



108 2080 Vidushi Singh A 11 11 11 7 7 11 8 19 19 37
109 2081 Vidushi Soin A 9.5 9.5 9.5 8 8 12 8 20 20 37.5
110 2082 Yashaswi Kumar 7 8 8 8 7.5 7.5 11 8 19 19 34.5
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